2025-26 Tuition & Fees

2025-26 Tuition Rates:				
Pre-K 3 & 4:				
M-F (8am-3:15pm)	\$5,604 Yearly			
M-F (8am-11:30 am)	\$4,598 Yearly			
M/W/F (8am-3:15pm	\$4,259 Yearly			
M/W/F (8am-11:30am)	\$2,912 Yearly			
Kindergarten:	\$6,963 Yearly			
1st-6th Grade:	\$6,963 Yearly			
7th-8th Grade:	\$6,963 Yearly			
9th-12th Grade	\$6,963 Yearly			
	#0.000 \/			
12th Grade 1/2 Day	\$6,963 Yearly			

\$200 \$350 \$25 \$100 \$250 \$40/\$75 Pk4 \$50 \$50
\$350 \$25 \$100 \$250 \$40/\$75 Pk4 \$50 \$50
\$25 \$100 \$250 \$40/\$75 Pk4 \$50 \$50
\$100 \$250 \$40/\$75 Pk4 \$50 \$50
\$250 <mark>\$40/\$75 Pk4</mark> \$50 \$50
\$40/\$75 Pk4 \$50 \$50
\$50 \$50
\$50
¢100 present
\$100 Per Sport
\$125 Per Sport
Varies
\$50
\$30
\$1 Per Min.

2025	-26 Dis	scoun	ts		
Pasto	ral Disc	ount-2	2 <mark>5% (N</mark>	<mark>E Only)</mark>	

2025-26 After School/Constant Care/Summer Care Fees:				
After School	\$7/Day			
Constant Care	\$35/Day			
Summer Care				
\$175 Per Week (M-F 5+ Hour	s)			
\$105 Per Week (M-W-F 5+ H	ours)			
\$88 Per Week (M-F Under 5 H	Hours)			
\$53 Per Week (M-W-F Under	5 Hours)			

Upon enrollment acceptance you are agreeing to the terms of your tuition contract and accepting the following policy:

ESA Return Fund Policy---1st Semester (No refund will be given after the 1st day of school) 2nd Semester (No refund will be given after funds have been received)

Registration fees, accreditation fees, and book fees are non-refundable once received.

In the case of unpaid or delinquent tuition, there will be a late fee (\$30) assessed 5 days after your payment due date.

If a collection process is implemented, you are liable to pay all collection fees, including attorney fees.

Heartland Christian will not release records when transferring to another school with an unpaid balance.

There will be a (\$50) charge for returned checks.

Failed electronic payments will be charged the amount that is charged from HCS Praxi, Brightwheel (Pre K-Only) & payment institutions.